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Anlage Herren 40 1

Joss-Fritz-Strafle 11, 76646 Bruchsal MF: Gerald Lauber; T 07257 931850
T 07257-1583 gn-lauber@t-online.de

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gerweck, Jurgen

T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de Modery, Volker
Roltgen, Jirgen
Gerweck, Jirgen
Hauth, Walter
Uhr, Christoffer
Holler, Roland
Lauber, Gerald
Haendel, Frieder
Scherck, Eckhard
Portisch, Jurgen
Lamminger, Matthias
Ernst, Roland
Wolf, Gottfried
Stahle, Michael
Mangei, Roland
Kiem, August
Zoller, Ernst
Muller, Norbert
Hennrich, Patrick
20 Wiese, Klaus

Jugendwart/in
Gerweck, Jurgen
T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16801594
15402184
16901314
15202635
16901388
15402183
16701489
16301735
16301737
16151055
16551595
15502066
15901851
15502071
15502068
15702000
15002695
15801837
17501058
16301738

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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